Full range of Power Supplies available at:
Power Supplies
Bench Power Supplies  222
Plug-in Power Supplies  224
222
Power Supplies222
Ed

• Manufacturer’s part: Tektronix PWS2326
For technical specificaiton visit www.rapidonline.com.
Type  Order code 1+
Bench power supply 63-0757 434.00
554440
DC Bench Power Supplies
PWS2000 Series
A range Tektronix DC
Bench Power Supplies
from the PWS2000
Series. These Power
supplies have a wide
current and voltage
range, plus 10mA and
10mV resolution. They
also have a low noise
linear regulation and 0.05% voltage accuracy, providing the
clean, accurate power you need at a price you can afford.
The numeric keypad makes it easy to specify a precise
current limit before you start your test. You can also specify
a maximum output voltage, which will prevent accidental
voltage settings above the specified maximum. The user
definable password allows you to lock the front panel to
prevent unwanted adjustments during critical tests.
The bright Vacuum Fluorescent Display (VFD) with large
digits provides excellent readability at a distance, at an
angle, or under dim lighting conditions. You can save your
instrument settings in one of the 20 internal memory
locations by simply pressing the Save button. Each time you
want to recall that setting, just push the Recall button and
choose the desired preset.
The PWS2000 Power Supply Series is designed with the
ease-of-use and familiar operation you expect from Tektronix,
and will satisfy a wide variety of applications.
• Linear regulation
• Up to 72V Output voltage
• 0.05% Basic Voltage accuracy
• 0.2% Basic Current accuracy
• 10 mV/10mA Programming resolution
• Less than 3mVp-p ripple and noise
• Bright Display
• 20 User-defined setup memories
• Direct parameter entry using numeric keypad
• Vary voltage or current in user-selectable steps
• Available with a voltage rating of 18, 32 and 72V
• Available with a current rating of 1.5, 3, 5 and 6A
• Available models: Tektronix PWS2185, PWS2323,
PWS2326 and PWS2721
For technical specificaiton visit www.rapidonline.com.
Type  Order code 1+
PWS2185 18V/5A 63-5926 360.00
PWS2323 32V/3A 63-5927 360.00
PWS2721 72V/1.5A 63-5928 346.37
554618
Technical specification
Calibration possible to ISO/ DKD
Connections 4 mm safety sockets
Dimensions 207(W) x 105(H) x 215(D)mm
Input voltage range 230V AC
Inputs IEC 320 C14
Number of outputs 1
Output current 1 0A to 2A
Output voltage 1 0V to 30V DC
PSU type Linear
Power 60W
Specification Bench
Type (manufacturer type) PS-1302 D
Weight 3.2kg
Type  Order code 1+
Voltcraft PS-1302 D 51-1824 92.82
523912
Science Powerbase V8 Bench Power
Supply Unit (PSU)
The Irwin Powerbase
V8 is a Bench Power
Supply Unit (PSU), and
an updated version of
the Irwin Powerbase
32. Essentially, it is the
same as the 32 but has
a higher power rotary
transformer and a high
specification toroid
transformer replaces the original chassis transformer.
The unit supplies 0 to 20V smoothed DC and 0 to 16V AC
at 8A. The output is continuously variable and protected
by a panel mounted thermal cut out. An output limiter
is fitted which allows the user to preset the maximum
voltage available.
The Powerbase V8 is the ideal choice for schools, colleges,
laboratories and universities.
• Direct replacement for the Popular Powerbase 32
• 0 to 20V DC and 0-16V AC continuously variable PSU
• Output current: 8A
• Voltage: Lockable via an Allen Key
• Colour coded 4mm sockets
• Earth socket
• Maximum voltage limiter
• Push-button cut-out
• Smoothed DC output
• Resettable Thermal Trip Switch Protection
• Supplied in blue
• Manufacturer’s part: Irwin Powerbase V8 B
Type  Order code 1+
Powerbase V8 85-1717 204.70
560917
32V Bench Power Supply
The PWS2326 is a
32V Bench Power
Supply designed with
the performance and
intuitive operation you